
Standkampf der Männer

Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3

1 Hendrik Rüdebusch FKV 85,10 85,20 88,30 258,60

2 Mike Plähn VSHB 77,50 83,15 82,30 242,95

3 Dennis Niehus VSHB 75,65 81,55 80,15 237,35

4 Jannis Meister VSHB 80,95 77,95 78,25 237,15

5 Sören Bruhn FKV 79,55 76,75 79,90 236,20

6 Jan Johannsen VSHB 73,25 82,75 73,90 229,90

7 Martin Coppinger BC 74,50 76,15 73,90 224,55

8 Jelde Eden FKV 65,90 72,90 71,80 210,60

9 Thomas Mackle BC 67,40 65,80 70,20 203,40

10 Keno Vogts FKV 63,40 67,50 59,10 190,00

11 Aidan Murphy BC 61,05 64,35 64,30 189,70

12 Patrick Zieverink NKB 61,40 61,15 59,25 181,80

13 Jochem Wennink NKB 63,60 48,50 62,45 174,55

14 Filippo Anatrelli ABIS 56,80 53,45 63,40 173,65

15 Thomas Moschini ABIS 56,30 55,15 59,40 170,85

16 Bart Kamphuis NKB 55,70 51,65 56,75 164,10

17 Michele Mencarelli ABIS 52,10 51,80 55,35 159,25

18 Billy McAuliffe BC 49,30 54,15 55,35 158,80

19 William Hobbelink NKB 50,00 53,75 49,30 153,05

20 Lorenzo Oliva ABIS 55,15 48,75 42,15 146,05

Platz SummeWürfeVerbandName
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Standkampf der Männer

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

Hendrik Rüdebusch 258,60

Mike Plähn 242,95

Dennis Niehus 237,35

Jannis Meister 237,15

Sören Bruhn 236,20

Jan Johannsen 229,90

Martin Coppinger 224,55

Jelde Eden 210,60

Thomas Mackle 203,40

Keno Vogts 190,00

Aidan Murphy 189,70

Patrick Zieverink 181,80

Jochem Wennink 174,55

Filippo Anatrelli 173,65

Thomas Moschini 170,85

Bart Kamphuis 164,10

Michele Mencarelli 159,25

Billy McAuliffe 158,80

William Hobbelink 153,05

Lorenzo Oliva 146,05

Gesamtweite 947,35 895,40 776,45 649,80 673,50

Verbandswertung / Weite

1. VSHB 947,35

2. FKV 895,40

3. BC 776,45

4. NKB 673,50

5. ABIS 649,80

Sammlung der MeterName
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Standkampf der Männer

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

1 Henrik Rüdebusch 1

2 Mike Plähn 2

3 Dennis Niehus 3

4 Jannis Meister 4

5 Sören Bruhn 5

6 Jan Johannsen 6

7 Martin Coppinger 7

8 Jelde Eden 8

9 Thomas Mackle 9

10 Keno Vogts 10

11 Aidan Murphy 11

12 Patrick Zieverink 12

13 Jochem Wennink 13

14 Filippo Anatrelli 14

15 Thomas Moschini 15

16 Bart Kamphuis 16

17 Michele Mencarelli 17

18 Billy McAuliffe 18

19 William Hobbelink 19

20 Lorenzo Oliva 20

Summe 15 24 45 66 60

1. VSHB 15,00

2. FKV 24,00

3. BC 45,00

4. NKB 60,00

5. ABIS 66,00

Verbandswertung / Pkte.

Sammlung der PunktePunkte Name
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